DAG
Maandag
Dinsdag
Woensdag
Donderdag
Vrijdag
Zaterdag
Zondag
Maandag
Dinsdag
Woensdag
Donderdag
Vrijdag
Zaterdag
Zondag
Maandag
Dinsdag

Woensdag
Donderdag
Vrijdag
Zaterdag
Zondag
Maandag
Dinsdag
Woensdag
Donderdag

Vrijdag
Zaterdag
Zondag
Maandag
Dinsdag
Woensdag
Donderdag
Vrijdag
Zaterdag
Zondag

DATUM
2/sep
3/sep
4/sep
5/sep
6/sep
7/sep
8/sep
9/sep
10/sep
11/sep
12/sep
13/sep
14/sep
15/sep
16/sep
17/sep

18/sep
19/sep
20/sep
21/sep
22/sep
23/sep
24/sep
25/sep
26/sep

27/sep
28/sep
29/sep
30/sep
1/okt
2/okt
3/okt
4/okt
5/okt
6/okt

UUR
18u30
18u30
18u30
18u30

14u00

18u30
18u30
18u30
18u30

14u00

18u30
18u30
20u00
18u30
18u30

14u00

18u30
18u30
18u30
18u30
18u30

15u00
18u30
18u30
18u30
18u30

14u00

ACTIVITEIT
Training
Training
Training
Training

KAA Gent - SP Lokeren

Training
Training
Training
Training

Standard - KAA Gent

Training
Training

Spelersparticipatie

Training
Training

KAA Gent - Charleroi

Training
Training
Training
Training

Ouderparticipatie

RSC Anderlecht - KAA Gent

Training
Training
Training
Training

KAA Gent - KV Oostende

LOCATIE
BM
BM
0oC
ocC

Afspraak: 12u45 OC

BM
BM
oC
ocC

Bus: 10ul5 OC

BM
BM
BM
oC
ocC

Afspraak: 12u45 OC

BM
BM
0ocC
ocC
ocC

Bus: 12u45 OC
BM
BM
ocC
ocC

Afspraak: 12u45 OC



